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NAME

Doug Brooks
Dalton Brooks
Ryan Peterson
Micah Carson
Jayden Carson

Connor Winkenwerder

Cash Shows
Tyler Palmer

Eli Fric

Colter Darilek
Shawn Liska
Drew Wenske
Jace Moeller
Tyler Bishop

Cale Shows
Bechtel Bishop
Zane Rhodes
Christian Wagner
Trevor Haynes
Noah Nevlud
Makylin Burchell
Lane Remschel
Michael Williams
Hunter Knight
Brayden Watson
Devondrick Mathis
Dalton Patton
Wesley Bordovsky
Brock Sestak
Hunter Neviud
A.J. Patek

Haven Stafford
Cook Munsch
Eric Murphy
Garrett Cowan
Ty Winkenwerder
Max Machacek
Johnathan Floyd
Bryce Nerada
Cade Murrile
Willy Egan

Jacob Werner
Kasey Borel

Jake Davidson

Colton Winkenwerder

Bryce Filip

Craig Ivy
Landon Watson

HEAD COACH: Daniel Boedeker
ASSISTANT COACHES: Randy Palmer, Jordan Rehak, John Peterson, Jason Keller, Jacob Gutierrez

Connor Stefka, John Vogt

SUPERINTENDENT: Alex Remschel
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL: Brian McCraw
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL: Greg Murrile

BAND DIRECTORS: Zachary Sims, Jacob Schulte, Whitney Sims

CHEER SPONSOR: Crissy Machacek
FILMER: Brady Herndon
STATISTICIAN: James Pustka

MANAGERS: Caleb Lehnert, Carson Schuette, Landyn Pohler, Bo Boehm, Aaron Migl, Cauy Herman, Kolt Keller

SHINER COMANCHES

GRADE

11
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
9
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
10
9
11
12
11

WEIGHT

260
175
190
150
160
150
175
185
185
185
150
155
130
190
140
160
200
200
160
150
190
215
200
155
195
175
185
180
230
215
230
240
180
210
225
235
215
185
175
180
240
210
230
220
235
170
240
180

POSITION

RB/DT
RB/FS
QB/ss
RB/FS
WR/CB
K/WR/CB
QB/ss
QB/CB
RB/LB
TE/LB
TE/CB
WR/FS
WR/CB
TE/DE
QB/ss
RB/LB
RB/DE
TE/LB
RB/CB
RB/CB
RB/LB
TE/DE
TE/LB/P
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/CB
c/LB
0G/DT
c/DT
0G/DT
oT/LB
oT/DT
0G/DE
oT/DT
oT1/DT
0G/DT
0G/DE
0G/DT
0G/LB
0G/DE
0G/DT
OT/DE
oT1/DT
oT1/DT
c/DT
WR/DE
TE/DE
TE/LB



